

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 182/2024

Ramratan Vijayvargiya S/o Lalchand Vijayvargiya
-----Appellant

Versus

Shivratan Vijayvargiya S/o Lalchand Vijayvargiya
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 305/2024

Pramil Vijayvargiya S/o Late Shri Ramratan Vijayvargiya
-----Appellant

Versus

Shivratan Vijayvargiya S/o Shri Lalchand Vijayvargiya
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Agarwal
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

28/08/2024

पत्रावली दिनांक 01.10.2024 को सूचीबद्ध की जावे, तब तक अन्तरिम
आदेश यदि कोई हो तो वह प्रभावी रहेगा।

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

NITIN PRAKASH PRAJAPAT/202-203